
February 2026 Menu subject to change                                                               
 *updated menu is located on the school website* 
 
Monday February 2 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 3, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Mozz. sticks w/ marinara, cheesy broccoli, peaches, and milk 

Tuesday February 3 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 4, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Chicken sandwich, baked beans, season fries, mandarin, and milk 

Wednesday February 4 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag B, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Chili soup, crackers, cheese, cornbread, chili beans, pears, and milk 

Thursday February 5 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 5, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes & gravy, corn, roll, mixed fruit, and milk 

Friday February 6 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 0, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Pizza (add peppers, sausage, pepperoni, ham), salad, pineapple, and milk 

 

Monday February 9 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 6, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Turkey and cheese melt, season fries, carrot, applesauce, and milk 

Tuesday February 10 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 7, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Sausage, biscuit w/gravy, egg patty, hashbrown, cheese, peaches, and milk 

Wednesday February 11 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 8, fruit, and milk  

Lunch:  Cheesy bread w/marinara, tater tots, green beans, mandarins, and milk 

Thursday February 12  
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 1, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Taco w/beef, refried beans, queso, lettuce, tomato, cheese, pears, and milk 

Friday February 13 
Breakfast: Breakfast bag 0, fruit, and milk  

Lunch: Personal Pasta (add spaghetti, alfredo, mushrooms, parmesan), lettuce, tomato, 

breadstick, mixed fruit, and milk  


